11/22/25 12:27:34

Restaurant Equipment from a L ocal Restaurateur in Nashville, TN

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 27 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009

0010
0011

0012

0013
0014

0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Predator Portable Generator

Six Steel Shelves, With Brackets

Two Steel Shelves, With Brackets

Grill

Imperia Deep Fryer On Casters

Globe Gravity Feed Electric Meat Slicer
Tray Stand, Flour Bin On Casters

Two Boxes of Scouring Pads and Sponges With
Scouring Pads

Medical Supplies, Heating pad, Neck Massager,
Clothes Steamer

Dish Drying Rack, Charcoal Grills

Pizza Tray Holders, Napkin Holders, Assorted
Plastic Utensils

Seventy to Eighty Metal Pizza Trays for
Conveyor Oven

Sixty to Seventy Metal Pizza Pans

Stainless Steel Pan Containing Assorted Plastic
Containers

Ace Fabrication, Inc. Stainless Steel Prep Table
On Casters

Marshall ThermoGlo Food Warmer
Baby-Changing Station

Baby-Changing Station

Victory Pass-Thru Food Warming Cabinet
True Reach-1n Heated Cabinet On Casters
True Two-Section Reach-1n Freezer

True Freezer On Casters

Epco Food Tray Cabinet On Casters

Food Tray Cabinet On Casters

Food Tray Cabinet On Casters

Royalton Food Warmer On Casters

Shelleymatic by Delfield Heated Self-Leveling
Dispenser On Casters

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 12 2:00pm CT

Lot
0028

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055

0056
0057

Title

Shelleymatic by Delfield Heated Self-Leveling
Dispenser On Casters

Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
Bunn S Series Coffeemaker

Waring Supremo Panini Sandwich Grill
Assortment of Dishwasher Racks

Assortment of Dishwasher Racks

Assortment of Dishwasher Racks

Delfield Freezer/Prep Table On Casters

Two Roundup Toasters

Fifteen Dough Trays

Caravell Freezer On Casters

Pitco Solstice Supreme On Casters
Wasserstrom Worktable

Freezer

Lochinvar Electric Booster Water Heater
Seven Portfolio Light Fixtures

Three Portfolio Light Fixtures

Assorted Lamps and Fixtures

Six Cast Iron Table Bases

Six Cast Iron Table Bases

Three Cast Iron Table Bases

Stainless Steel Table With Four Induction
Burners On Casters

Cleveland Tilting Skillet On Casters

Remco Stainless Steel Shelf With Built-1n
Brackets

Stainless Steel Worktable
Stainless Steel Prep Table


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063

0064

0065
0066
0067

0068

0069

0070

0071
0072
0073
0074

0075
0076

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

0086

0087

Title

Coffee King by Bloomfield Coffee Maker
Crathco Drink Dispenser
Crathco Drink Dispenser
Crathco Drink Dispenser

Three Bunn Iced Tea Dispensers, Three Filters,
Splash Guard

KitchenAid KPF600 Food Processor, Box of
Can Openers, Napkin Holders and Scouring
Pads/Sponges With Scouring Pads

Royal Cup Coffee Dispenser, Two Plastic
Milk/Cream Dispensers, Three Stainless Steel
Beverage Dispensers

Assorted Plastic Containers and Steel Pots
Stainless Steel Food Warmer

Twelve-Bottle Wine Enthusiast Silent Wine
Refrigerator

HP LaserJet 2300 Printer, Laminator Machine
With Laminating Pouches

Countertop Magic Chef Microwave Oven,
Wooden Tongs, Spatulas and Ladles, Glass
Candle Holders

Eight Plastic Stay Cold Salad
Dressing/Condiment Holders and Six Stay Cold
Buckets

Farberware, Crock Pot and Rival Crock Pots
Eight Decorative Metal Urns
Eighteen Stainless Steel Pans

Assorted Baskets, Utensils, Pans, Fryer
Handles, etc.

Forty-One Dishes

Assortment of Dinner, Salad and Dessert Dishes
of Varying Styles

Stainless Steel Food Prep Table
Steel Shelving

Steel Shelving

Steel Shelving

Steel Shelving

Menus and Menu Holders
Assortment of Pots and Pans
Twelve Metal Cake/Pizza Stands

Assortment of Cleaners, Detergents, Additives
and Degreasers and Two Detergent Bottle
Holders

Assortment of Pans, Trays, aPot, Silverware
Holders, a Silverware Dishwasher Tray, a
Mixer Attachment, Pasta Cookers, etc.

Assortment of Plastic Containers

Lot

0088
0089
0090

0091

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0100

0101
0102

0103
0104
0105

0106
0107
0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

0120

11/22/25 12:27:34

Title

Ten Metal Cake/Pizza Stands
Assortment of Glass Candlestick Holders

Assortment of Thirty-Seven Stainless Steel Pots
and Pans of Various Sizes

Assorted Plastic Containers and Glass
Candlesticks

Ten Metal Cake/Pizza Stands

Twenty Large Baking Pans

Assortment of Pizza Trays

Assortment of Pots

Nine Non-Skid Oval Waiter&€™s Trays and Cooler

Cutting Boards, Silverware Containers and
Soda Containers

Steel Shelving
Paper Towel and Toilet Paper Dispensers

Wine Buckets, Wine Stand, Jars, Vase and
Beverage Dispenser

Sixteen Stainless Steel Food Pans

Eighty Six Metal Pizza Cooking Trays of
Various Sizes

Twenty Large Baking Trays
Ten Metal Cake/Pizza Stands

Twelve Baking Pans, Three Porcelain Catering
Dishes and Three Boxes of Candlesticks Stands

Assortment of Plastic containers and Lids
Twenty-One Large Baking Pans

Large Rubbermaid Brute Trash Can on Dolly
with KatchAll Flatware Retriever Top

Large 32 g. Rubbermaid Brute Trash Can on
Dally, Five Rubbermaid 10 g. Storage
Containers

Continental Manufacturing Co. Recycling Bin
on Wheels

Assortment of Table Cloths and Napkinsin
Red, Green and White

Plastic Buckets, Lids, Beverage Cooler on
Casters

KelMax Metal Can Rack

Aluminum Cooking Tray Rack on Casters
Aluminum Cooking Tray Rack on Casters
Delfield Refrigerator/Prep Table on Casters
True Freezer on Casters

Assortment of Plastic Drinking Glasses

Four Wood Highchairs and One Plastic Booster
Seat

Five Wood Highchairs


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136

0137

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149

0150

0151

0152

Title

Stainless Steel Hand Sink

Artificial Bamboo Plant, Two Cigarette
Disposal Units

Fourteen Dough Trays on Dolly

Thirteen Dough Trays

Thirteen Dough Trays on Dolly

Prairie View Industries Pizza Stand on Casters
Prairie View Industries Pizza Stand on Casters
Aluminum Pan Rack on Casters

Aluminum Food Tray Cabinet on Casters
Aluminum Food Tray Cabinet on Casters
Aluminum Food Tray Cabinet on Casters
Wood Table with Two Chairs

Metal Bussing Cart on Casters

Wood Host Stand

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four
Wood Chairs

Thirty-Two Wood Pallets

Craftsman Arm Saw

141-Piece Tool Tote, Four Boxes of Nails
Office Depot Filing Cabinet

HON Filing Cabinet

Safco Filing Cabinets

Two Small Filing Cabinets and One Tall
Cabinet

Minolta 1031 CS Pro Printer, Printer
Stand/Cabinet With Contents

Plastic Shelving, Rubbermaid Tote Locker with
Contents, Three Chairs

Six-Foot Werner Aluminum Ladder, Sentry
Fire Extinguisher, Harper Hand Truck

3/4

Lot
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157

11/22/25 12:27:34

Title

Roll of Flame-Retardant Spray Booth Surface
Protection, Two Rolls of Sedled Air
Corporation Plastic Wrap, Electric Fan,
Hampton Bay Track Lights

Steel Shelving, With Contents
Steel Shelving, With Contents
Steel Shelving, With Contents, Sentry Safe

Small Shelving Unit and Secretary, With
Contents


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

11/22/25 12:27:34

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated.)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: By appointment only on April 13. Please contact Auction Manager to schedule an appointment.
Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com



mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

