

Restaurant Equipment from a Local Restaurateur in Nashville, TN

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 27 5:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 12 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Predator Portable Generator	0028	Shelleymatic by Delfield Heated Self-Leveling Dispenser On Casters
0002	Six Steel Shelves, With Brackets	0029	Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
0003	Two Steel Shelves, With Brackets	0030	Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
0004	Grill	0031	Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
0005	Imperial Deep Fryer On Casters	0032	Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
0006	Globe Gravity Feed Electric Meat Slicer	0033	Four Solid Wood Chairs With Vinyl Cushions
0007	Tray Stand, Flour Bin On Casters	0034	Bunn S Series Coffeemaker
0008	Two Boxes of Scouring Pads and Sponges With Scouring Pads	0035	Waring Supremo Panini Sandwich Grill
0009	Medical Supplies, Heating pad, Neck Massager, Clothes Steamer	0036	Assortment of Dishwasher Racks
0010	Dish Drying Rack, Charcoal Grills	0037	Assortment of Dishwasher Racks
0011	Pizza Tray Holders, Napkin Holders, Assorted Plastic Utensils	0038	Assortment of Dishwasher Racks
0012	Seventy to Eighty Metal Pizza Trays for Conveyor Oven	0039	Delfield Freezer/Prep Table On Casters
0013	Sixty to Seventy Metal Pizza Pans	0040	Two Roundup Toasters
0014	Stainless Steel Pan Containing Assorted Plastic Containers	0041	Fifteen Dough Trays
0015	Ace Fabrication, Inc. Stainless Steel Prep Table On Casters	0042	Caravell Freezer On Casters
0016	Marshall ThermoGlo Food Warmer	0043	Pitco Solstice Supreme On Casters
0017	Baby-Changing Station	0044	Wasserstrom Worktable
0018	Baby-Changing Station	0045	Freezer
0019	Victory Pass-Thru Food Warming Cabinet	0046	Lochinvar Electric Booster Water Heater
0020	True Reach-In Heated Cabinet On Casters	0047	Seven Portfolio Light Fixtures
0021	True Two-Section Reach-In Freezer	0048	Three Portfolio Light Fixtures
0022	True Freezer On Casters	0049	Assorted Lamps and Fixtures
0023	Epcoc Food Tray Cabinet On Casters	0050	Six Cast Iron Table Bases
0024	Food Tray Cabinet On Casters	0051	Six Cast Iron Table Bases
0025	Food Tray Cabinet On Casters	0052	Three Cast Iron Table Bases
0026	Royalton Food Warmer On Casters	0053	Stainless Steel Table With Four Induction Burners On Casters
0027	Shelleymatic by Delfield Heated Self-Leveling Dispenser On Casters	0054	Cleveland Tilting Skillet On Casters
		0055	Remco Stainless Steel Shelf With Built-In Brackets
		0056	Stainless Steel Worktable
		0057	Stainless Steel Prep Table

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0058	Coffee King by Bloomfield Coffee Maker	0088	Ten Metal Cake/Pizza Stands
0059	Crathco Drink Dispenser	0089	Assortment of Glass Candlestick Holders
0060	Crathco Drink Dispenser	0090	Assortment of Thirty-Seven Stainless Steel Pots and Pans of Various Sizes
0061	Crathco Drink Dispenser	0091	Assorted Plastic Containers and Glass Candlesticks
0062	Three Bunn Iced Tea Dispensers, Three Filters, Splash Guard	0092	Ten Metal Cake/Pizza Stands
0063	KitchenAid KPF600 Food Processor, Box of Can Openers, Napkin Holders and Scouring Pads/Sponges With Scouring Pads	0093	Twenty Large Baking Pans
0064	Royal Cup Coffee Dispenser, Two Plastic Milk/Cream Dispensers, Three Stainless Steel Beverage Dispensers	0094	Assortment of Pizza Trays
0065	Assorted Plastic Containers and Steel Pots	0095	Assortment of Pots
0066	Stainless Steel Food Warmer	0096	Nine Non-Skid Oval Waiterâ€™s Trays and Cooler
0067	Twelve-Bottle Wine Enthusiast Silent Wine Refrigerator	0097	Cutting Boards, Silverware Containers and Soda Containers
0068	HP LaserJet 2300 Printer, Laminator Machine With Laminating Pouches	0098	Steel Shelving
0069	Countertop Magic Chef Microwave Oven, Wooden Tongs, Spatulas and Ladles, Glass Candle Holders	0099	Paper Towel and Toilet Paper Dispensers
0070	Eight Plastic Stay Cold Salad Dressing/Condiment Holders and Six Stay Cold Buckets	0100	Wine Buckets, Wine Stand, Jars, Vase and Beverage Dispenser
0071	Farberware, Crock Pot and Rival Crock Pots	0101	Sixteen Stainless Steel Food Pans
0072	Eight Decorative Metal Urns	0102	Eighty Six Metal Pizza Cooking Trays of Various Sizes
0073	Eighteen Stainless Steel Pans	0103	Twenty Large Baking Trays
0074	Assorted Baskets, Utensils, Pans, Fryer Handles, etc.	0104	Ten Metal Cake/Pizza Stands
0075	Forty-One Dishes	0105	Twelve Baking Pans, Three Porcelain Catering Dishes and Three Boxes of Candlesticks Stands
0076	Assortment of Dinner, Salad and Dessert Dishes of Varying Styles	0106	Assortment of Plastic containers and Lids
0077	Stainless Steel Food Prep Table	0107	Twenty-One Large Baking Pans
0078	Steel Shelving	0108	Large Rubbermaid Brute Trash Can on Dolly with KatchAll Flatware Retriever Top
0079	Steel Shelving	0109	Large 32 g. Rubbermaid Brute Trash Can on Dolly, Five Rubbermaid 10 g. Storage Containers
0080	Steel Shelving	0110	Continental Manufacturing Co. Recycling Bin on Wheels
0081	Steel Shelving	0111	Assortment of Table Cloths and Napkins in Red, Green and White
0082	Menus and Menu Holders	0112	Plastic Buckets, Lids, Beverage Cooler on Casters
0083	Assortment of Pots and Pans	0113	KelMax Metal Can Rack
0084	Twelve Metal Cake/Pizza Stands	0114	Aluminum Cooking Tray Rack on Casters
0085	Assortment of Cleaners, Detergents, Additives and Degreasers and Two Detergent Bottle Holders	0115	Aluminum Cooking Tray Rack on Casters
0086	Assortment of Pans, Trays, a Pot, Silverware Holders, a Silverware Dishwasher Tray, a Mixer Attachment, Pasta Cookers, etc.	0116	Delfield Refrigerator/Prep Table on Casters
0087	Assortment of Plastic Containers	0117	True Freezer on Casters
		0118	Assortment of Plastic Drinking Glasses
		0119	Four Wood Highchairs and One Plastic Booster Seat
		0120	Five Wood Highchairs

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0121	Stainless Steel Hand Sink	0153	Roll of Flame-Retardant Spray Booth Surface Protection, Two Rolls of Sealed Air Corporation Plastic Wrap, Electric Fan, Hampton Bay Track Lights
0122	Artificial Bamboo Plant, Two Cigarette Disposal Units	0154	Steel Shelving, With Contents
0123	Fourteen Dough Trays on Dolly	0155	Steel Shelving, With Contents
0124	Thirteen Dough Trays	0156	Steel Shelving, With Contents, Sentry Safe
0125	Thirteen Dough Trays on Dolly	0157	Small Shelving Unit and Secretary, With Contents
0126	Prairie View Industries Pizza Stand on Casters		
0127	Prairie View Industries Pizza Stand on Casters		
0128	Aluminum Pan Rack on Casters		
0129	Aluminum Food Tray Cabinet on Casters		
0130	Aluminum Food Tray Cabinet on Casters		
0131	Aluminum Food Tray Cabinet on Casters		
0132	Wood Table with Two Chairs		
0133	Metal Bussing Cart on Casters		
0134	Wood Host Stand		
0135	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0136	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0137	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0138	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0139	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0140	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0141	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0142	Wood Table with Cast Iron Base and Four Wood Chairs		
0143	Thirty-Two Wood Pallets		
0144	Craftsman Arm Saw		
0145	141-Piece Tool Tote, Four Boxes of Nails		
0146	Office Depot Filing Cabinet		
0147	HON Filing Cabinet		
0148	Safco Filing Cabinets		
0149	Two Small Filing Cabinets and One Tall Cabinet		
0150	Minolta 1031 CS Pro Printer, Printer Stand/Cabinet With Contents		
0151	Plastic Shelving, Rubbermaid Tote Locker with Contents, Three Chairs		
0152	Six-Foot Werner Aluminum Ladder, Sentry Fire Extinguisher, Harper Hand Truck		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated.)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A \$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Removal: By appointment only on April 13. Please contact Auction Manager to schedule an appointment.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com)
mclemoreauction.com